Worcestershire Cross Country Championships 2013

U15 Girls
Saturday 5 January 2013. 12:35 pm

Provisional Result of the U15 Girls team competition.

(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

1:

Place
2

3

6

11

2:

Place
8

9

11
28

Worcester AC

Time
0:15:39
0:16:48
0:17:56

0:50:23

Name

TURNER, Nixie
TOTHILL, Sophie
JUBB, Helen
Totals

Halesowen A&CC

Time
0:18:10
0:18:25
0:19:37

0:56:12

* RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44 (0)870 3505123 www.sportsystems.co.uk - Webresults on
Results produced by Halesowen Athletic & Cycling Club. Printed by Halesowen Athletic & Cycling

Name
FITZPATRICK, Chloe
HALL, Isabel
CHAPMAN, Chloe
Totals

Race Age Category
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

Race Age Category
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

Race Race
No Place
308 2
307 3
306 6

Race Race

No Place
310 8
312 9
311 11

Page 1 of 1



